Heffy's Hot Dogs Menu

https://menuweb.menu
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+18473943339 - http:/lwww.heffyshotdogsandmore.com/

The menu of Heffy's Hot Dogs from Mount Prospect includes 149 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $9.1. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Heffy's Hot Dogs Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

GATORADE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Snacks

PIZZA PUFF

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

10 ONION RINGS

Sauces
MUSHROOM SAUCE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Fingerfood

HOT PEPPERS

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG

Main Course

FRESH CUT FRIES

$3.5

$9.0

$6.5

$9.0

$7.6

$10.0

$7.0

$4.5

Hamburgers

MAC BURGER

Beef

POLISH DOG

Finger Food

CHEESE DOG

Ice Cream*
SHAKES SM

Sushi - Bento
COMBO

Soft Drinks

SPARKLING WATER CAN

Kids Menu

KIDS HOT DOG WITH FRIES

Greek

GRECIAN GRILLED CHICKEN

American Food

HOT DOG

Fried Chicken

6 PIECES WINGS

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

$12.0

$4.4

$5.0

$3.0

$7.5

$2.5

$6.1

$13.0

$4.6

$14.0

$6.5
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Trios

2 HOT DOGS $8.7
Sandwiches & Wraps
ITALIAN BEEF $9.2
Entree

4. DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $20.0

Miscellaneous
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES $6.1

Open Sandwiches &
Melts

RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH $13.0

Brunch Cocktails

JALAPENO POPPER $5.4

Homemade Burgers
DBL BACON CHZ BURGER $7.4

Amuse Bouche
CHORIZO JALAPENO MAC

CHEESE $14.0
Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.1
Sides To Share

MUSHROOMS $4.0

Plates And Sandwiches
GYRO PLATE $18.0

Sandwiches & Grinders

CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN $13.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

PRETZEL BITES $8.0
Cold Sub Sandwiches
ITALIAN SANDWICH COMBO $14.0

Lunch Burger

1/2 MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD $1.6

International Cuisine

BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN $13.0
Crispy Fried Chicken
CHICKEN TENDERS (4) $10.0
Mac &Amp;Amp; Cheese
BACON LOVERS MAC CHEESE

Hot Dogs & Sides

CHILI CHZ DOG $3.9

Dine In Special

DRINKS SM $1.8
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Salads And Chili

CUP OF CHILI $4.8

Pint Sized Pubsters

GRILLED CHZ $3.5

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $14.0

Way Cool Kids Meal

POLISH SAUSAGE $8.0

Italian Beef &Amp;
Sausage Sandwiches

SWEET PEPPERS

Sides &Amp; Soup

FRENCH BREAD $1.0

Lunch Hot And Cold Sub

1. BACON CHEESEBURGER $19.6

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $13.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.4

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Sides

CHZ SAUCE
SWEET POTATO

- Salads -

GARDEN LRG $5.0
CHKN GREEK SALAD $10.0

Main

GRILLED CHICKEN PITA $13.0
DBL CHZ BURGER $6.8
CHZ BURGER $5.8

Gyros

GYROS GREEK SALAD $14.5
GYROS SAUCE

GYROS $11.0

Restaurant Category
GREEK
ITALIAN
FRENCH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER

SALAD

TUNA STEAK

Starters

TERIYAKI GRILLED CHICKEN $13.0
6 CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE $14.5
MOZZ STICKS $4.3

Others

DRINKS LRG $2.0
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DRINKS XLRG
SHAKES MED
SHAKES LRG

Drinks

16 OZ. FOUNTAIN DRINK
BOTTLED POP

20 OZ. BOTTLE WATER
DRINKS MED

JARITOS

-Chicken Pitas-

GRECIAN GRILLED CHKN
TERIYAKI GRILLED CHKN
GRILLED CHKN

BBQ GRILLED CHKN
CAJUN GRILLED CHKN

Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
GARLIC BREAD

6 MOZZARELLA STICKS
ONION RINGS

CAJUN CHZ FF

CHILI CHZ FF

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN GREEK
SALAD

GREEK SALAD
GARDEN SM

$2.2
$4.0
$5.0

$3.8
$3.8
$2.5
$1.9
$3.5

$5.8
$5.8
$5.5
$5.8
$5.8

$7.0
$2.3
$8.0

$4.0
$4.0

$8.0
$12.0

$14.5

$3.0

GREEK SM
GREEK LRG
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $12.0
. r.’l TOTS

TATER TOTS
CAJUN FRIES $6.0
CHEESE CURDS $7.5
ONION RINGS $4.0

FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Ingredients Used

BEEF
BACON
CHEESE
ONION
TOMATOES
SPINACH
ITALIAN SAUSAGE $8.2
CHILI
Heffy's Combo Meals
SRBEESTEAC g0

5. GYROS SANDWICH $19.0
10. POLISH SAUSAGE

SANDWICH $14.5
14. PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $19.0
3. GRILLED CHICKEN ON PITA $19.0

7. ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH  $15.0

8. BEEF SAUSAGE SANDWICH

COMBO $20.0
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11. GYRO BURGER $17.8 Sandwiches
13. CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH $16.7 P —

-

GYRO SANDWICH

ITALIAN BEEF

Burger SANDWICH
BACON DOUBLE $14.5 CANDWICH o oE

s CHEESEBURGER

:ﬂ. CHEESEBURGER $11.5 GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
DOUBLE 6130 CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
CHEESEBURGER GYRO BURGER SANDWICH

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $11.5 DBL BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER $12.0 GYROS SANDWICH

DOUBLE HAMBURGER $11.5 BEEF SAUSAGE COMBO

CHILLI CHEESEBURGER $11.5 ITL BEEE

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER ITL SAUSAGE

BACON CHZ BURGER $6.4 6" ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH

BACON CHEESE BURGER $9.0

$12.0

$11.5

$9.0

$7.5
$13.0
$15.5
$6.4
$9.2
$10.0
$6.4
$5.5

Heffy's Hot Dogs

1520 N Elmhurst Rd Mount Opening Hours:
Prospect, IL 60056-1011, United Monday 10:30 -20:30
States Tuesday 10:30 -20:00

Wednesday 10:30 -20:00
Thursday 10:30 -20:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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