



https://menuweb.menu 1520 N Elmhurst Rd Mount Prospect, IL 60056-1011, United States +18473943339 - http://www.heffyshotdogsandmore.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Hamburgers	
GATORADE	\$3.5	MAC BURGER	\$12.0
Sandwiches & Hot		Beef	
Paninis		POLISH DOG	\$4.4
HAMBURGER	\$9.0	Finger Food	
Snacks		CHEESE DOG	\$5.0
PIZZA PUFF	\$6.5	CHEESE BOO	ψ3.0
		Ice Cream*	
Starters & Salads		SHAKES SM	\$3.0
FRENCH FRIES		Sushi - Bento	
Side Orders		COMBO	\$7.5
10 ONION RINGS	\$9.0		
		Soft Drinks	
Sauces		SPARKLING WATER CAN	\$2.5
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$7.6	Kids Menu	
Dessert		KIDS HOT DOG WITH FRIES	\$6.1
CHOCOLATE SHAKE		Omerale	
Finantical		Greek	
Fingerfood		GRECIAN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0
HOT PEPPERS		American Food	
Steaks		HOT DOG	\$4.6
RIBEYE STEAK	\$10.0	Eriad Chiakan	
Hot Dogs		Fried Chicken	¢4.4.0
CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$7.0	6 PIECES WINGS	\$14.0
CHILI CHEESE DOG	Φ1.0	Hot Dog & Co.	
Main Course		CHILI DOG	\$6.5
FRESH CUT FRIES	\$4.5		

Trios		Plates And Sandwiche	25
2 HOT DOGS	\$8.7	GYRO PLATE	\$18.0
Sandwiches & Wraps		Sandwiches & Grinders	
ITALIAN BEEF	\$9.2	CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0
Entree 4. DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$20.0	Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates	
Miscellaneous		PRETZEL BITES	\$8.0
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIE	ES \$6.1	Cold Sub Sandwiches	
Open Sandwiches & Melts RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH	\$13.0	Lunch Burger 1/2 MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$14.0
Brunch Cocktails		Salads And Side Orde	rs
Brunch Cocktails JALAPENO POPPER	\$5.4	Salads And Side Orde	rs \$1.6
	\$5.4 \$7.4		- 0
JALAPENO POPPER Homemade Burgers DBL BACON CHZ BURGER Amuse Bouche		International Cuisine BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN Crispy Fried Chicken	\$1.6 \$13.0
JALAPENO POPPER Homemade Burgers DBL BACON CHZ BURGER		International Cuisine BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN	\$1.6
JALAPENO POPPER Homemade Burgers DBL BACON CHZ BURGER Amuse Bouche CHORIZO JALAPEÑO MAC CHEESE Just For Kids	\$7.4 \$14.0	International Cuisine BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN Crispy Fried Chicken	\$1.6 \$13.0 \$10.0
JALAPENO POPPER Homemade Burgers DBL BACON CHZ BURGER Amuse Bouche CHORIZO JALAPEÑO MAC CHEESE	\$7.4	International Cuisine BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN Crispy Fried Chicken CHICKEN TENDERS (4) Mac & Amp; Amp; Checken	\$1.6 \$13.0 \$10.0

Dine In Special

\$1.8

DRINKS SM

CHZ SAUCE

SWEET POTATO

Salads And Chili		- Salads -	
CUP OF CHILI	\$4.8	GARDEN LRG	\$5.0
		CHKN GREEK SALAD	\$10.0
Pint Sized Pubsters			
GRILLED CHZ	\$3.5	Main	
Donnye #20:C Foyorit	too	GRILLED CHICKEN PITA	\$13.0
Pappy'S Favorit	169	DBL CHZ BURGER	\$6.8
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.0	CHZ BURGER	\$5.8
Way Cool Kids Meal		Gyros	
POLISH SAUSAGE	\$8.0	GYROS GREEK SALAD	\$14.5
		GYROS SAUCE	
Italian Beef &Amp		GYROS	\$11.0
Sausage Sandwiches	S	-	
SWEET PEPPERS		Restaurant Category	
		GREEK	
Sides &Amp Soup		ITALIAN	
FRENCH BREAD	\$1.0	FRENCH	
Lunch Hot And Cold Sub		These Types Of Dishes	
1. BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$19.6	Are Being Served	
		BURGER	
Chicken		SALAD	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0	TUNA STEAK	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.4		
N 4211 - a la l		Starters	
Milkshakes		TERIYAKI GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0
VANILLA SHAKE		6 CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.3
STRAWBERRY SHAKE		BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE	\$14.5
Sides		MOZZ STICKS	\$4.3

DRINKS LRG \$2.0

Others

DRINKS XL	_RG	\$2.2	GREEK SM	\$4.0
SHAKES M	IED	\$4.0	GREEK LRG	\$8.0
SHAKES L	RG	\$5.0		
D • 1			Side Dishes	
Drinks			MAC CHEESE	\$12.0
16 OZ. FOU	JNTAIN DRINK	\$3.8	TOTS	
BOTTLED	POP	\$3.8	TATER TOTS	
20 OZ. BO	TTLE WATER	\$2.5	CAJUN FRIES	\$6.0
DRINKS MI	ED	\$1.9	CHEESE CURDS	\$7.5
JARITOS		\$3.5	ONION RINGS	\$4.0
Objet	D ii		FRENCH FRIES	
-Cnick	en Pitas-		SWEET POTATO FRIES	
GRECIAN (GRILLED CHKN	\$5.8	I d! t . I I d	
TERIYAKI (GRILLED CHKN	\$5.8	Ingredients Used	
GRILLED C	CHKN	\$5.5	BEEF	
BBQ GRILI	LED CHKN	\$5.8	BACON	
CAJUN GR	RILLED CHKN	\$5.8	CHEESE	
Fratué a			ONION	
Entrée	S		TOMATOES	
CHILI CHE	ESE FRIES	\$7.0	SPINACH	
GARLIC BI	READ	\$2.3	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$8.2
6 MOZZAR	ELLA STICKS	\$8.0	CHILI	
ONION RIN	IGS		Haffida Oaraha Maala	
CAJUN CH	Z FF	\$4.0	Heffy's Combo Meals	
CHILI CHZ	FF	\$4.0	9. RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH	\$19.0
Salads			5. GYROS SANDWICH	\$19.0
	GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0	10. POLISH SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$14.5
The state of the s	GREEK SALAD	\$12.0	14. PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$19.0
A the said	CHICKEN GREEK SALAD	\$14.5	3. GRILLED CHICKEN ON PITA	\$19.0
GREEK SA	LAD		7. ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$15.0
GARDEN S	SM .	\$3.0	8. BEEF SAUSAGE SANDWICH COMBO	\$20.0



11. GYRO	BURGER	\$17.8	Sandwiches	
13. CHICKI	EN CLUB SANDWICH	\$16.7	GYRO SANDWICH	\$12.0
Burger	•		ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH	\$11.5
	BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$14.5	ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$9.0
1	CHEESEBURGER	\$11.5	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.5
	DOUBLE	\$13.0	CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$13.0
	CHEESEBURGER	ФТЭ. О	GYRO BURGER SANDWICH	\$15.5
MUSHROC	M SWISS BURGER	\$11.5	DBL BURGER	\$6.4
BACON CH	HEESEBURGER	\$12.0	GYROS SANDWICH	\$9.2
DOUBLE F	IAMBURGER	\$11.5	BEEF SAUSAGE COMBO	\$10.0
CHILLI CH	EESEBURGER	\$11.5	ITL BEEF	\$6.4
DOUBLE C	CHEESE BURGER		ITL SAUSAGE	\$5.5
BACON CH	HZ BURGER	\$6.4	6" ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH	
BACON CH	HEESE BURGER	\$9.0		

Heffy's Hot Dogs

1520 N Elmhurst Rd Mount Prospect, IL 60056-1011, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30 -20:30 Tuesday 10:30 -20:00 Wednesday 10:30 -20:00 Thursday 10:30 -20:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

